
lias tbe most select stock of all the leading varieties ot
Lumber in tlie Blarket. X. E. cor. Mission and Spear Sts.

STREET GUIDE. 53

Ccood • Children, bet
Kearny and Pupont fm
Greenwich to Lombard.

Cluodaell Place, bet
IJarrls'on and Bryant fm
KIrst E.

Oordon, bet Eighth and
Mntli Irom Harrison NW.

Cloush, bet Franklin and
( ictavia N fm Market to

l/evvlu.

West. Street. E. side.

1

101

201

301

401

501

601

701

801
901

1001

1101

1201

1301

1401

1501

leoi

1701
ISOl
1901
2001
2101
22<J1

2301
2401
2.501

2(i01

2701
2801
2901
3001
3101
3201

(e)

100

200

300

Market AHalght
Rose avenue _

Page
Lilv avenue
Oak
Hickory avenue...
Fell
Linden avenue
Hayes 400
Ivv avenue
Grove 500
Birch avenue
Fulton 600
Ash avenue
McAllister 700
Locust avenue
Tyler 800
Turk 900
Laurel avenue
Kddy 1000
Willow avenue
EUlB 1100
(illve avenue
O'Farrell 1200
Myrtle avenue
Geary 1300

Cedar avenue
Post 1400
Walnut avenue
Sutter 1500
Fern avenue
Bush 1600
Austin
Pine 170O
California 1800
Sacramento 1900

Clav 2000
Washington 2100
Jackson 2200
Pacific 230O
Broadway 2400
VallejQ. 2500
Green 2600
Union 2700
Filbert 2800
Greenwich. 2900
Lombard 3000
Chestnut 3100
Francisco 3200

Bay
Gov't Reservation

, , Lewis (e

Orace Terrace, S s Cali-

fornia bet Dupont and
Stockton

Clraham Place, bet
Stockton and Dupont fm
Union to Green,

6rand Avenne, bet
Kjnth and Tenth fm Mis-
sion to Howard.

Oraud Place, bet Du-
pont and Kearny fm Fil-

bert S.

Orant, (see Pierce)
Orant Place, bet Fre-
mont and First fm Folsom
S.

Orattan, S of Sullivan fm
Stanyan W.

Oreen, bet Yallejo and
Union Wfm Front to Pre-
sidio Reservation.

South. Street. N. tide.

1 Front 2
101 Battery 100

Gaines
Sansome 200
Calhoun
Montgomery 300
Vincent 316
Kohler place
Bone alley 326
Reed place „
Keatuy 400
Sonora 406
Lafavette place 420
Dupont 500
Bannam place 510
Union place 522
Bower place

201

301

319

331
401

501

529

Graham place 5:59

Montgomery av....

601 .*<tocktou 600
701 Powell 700

August alley 718
801 Mason 800

Salmon
901 Taylor 900
1001 Jones 1000
1101 Leavenworth 1100

New Orleans alley
-— Hamlin
1201 Hyde 1200
1301 Larkln 130O
1401 Polk 1400
1501 Van Ness avenue..l500
1601 Franklin 1600
1701 Gough 170O
1801 Octavia 1800
1901 Laguna 1900
2001 Buchanan 2000
2101 Webster 2100
2201 Fillmore 2200
2301 Stelner 2300
2401 Pierce 2400
2.501 Scott 2500
2601 Devisadero 2600
2701 Broderlck 2700
2801 Baker 2800
2901 Lvon 2900
3001 Central avenue 3000
3101 Walnut 3100
(e) Laurel (e)

Crreen Place, bet Mont-
gomery and Kearny fm
Green N.

Oreen's Court, bet
Mission and Howard,
Spear and Steuart

Oreenwlch, bet Filbert
and LombardW fm Front
to Presidio Reservation.

South. Street. 2\\ side.

1 Front 2
101 Battery 100
201 Sansome 200

Pringle court
301 Montgomery 300
401 Kearny 400

Telegraph place....

501 Dupont 500
505 Kramer place

Bellevue avenue...
601 Stockton 600
701 Powell 700
703 Gaven

Chamber's alley...

721 Scotland
Montgomery av....

801 Mason 800
Hartmann 806
Jansen 816

901 Tavlor 900
907 Roach
1001 Jones 1000
1101 Leavenworth 1100

Randall place
1201 Hyde 1200

1301 Larkln 1300
1401 Polk 1400
1501 Van Ness avenue..l500
1601 Franklin 1600
1701 Gough 1700
1801 Octavia 1800
1901 Laguna 1900
2001 Buchanan 2000
2101 Webster 2100
2201 Fillmore 2200
2:»1 Stelner 2300
2401 Pierce 2400
2.501 Scott 2600
2601 Devisadero 2600
2701 Broderick 2700
2801 Baker 2800
Orlsar, bet Union and
Filbert fm Octavia to La-
guna.

drove, bet Hayes and
Fulton fm Larkln W.

South. Street. iV. tide.

1 Larkln 2
101 Polk 100
201 Van Ness avenue.. 200
301 Franklin 300
401 Gough 400
501 Octavia 500
601 Laguna 600
701 Buchanan 700
801 Webster 800
901 Fillmore 960
1001 Stelner 1000

Alamo Square
1201 Scott 1200

1301 Devisadero 1300
1401 Broderlck 1400
1501 Baker 1500
1601 Lvon 1600
1701 Lott 1700
1801 Masonic avenue...1800
1901 Ashbury... 1900
2001 Glavton 2000
2101 Cole 2100
2201 Shrader 220O

(e) Stanyan (e)

Onerrero, bet Valencia
and Dolores fm Market S
to Old San Jos6 Road.

East. •Street. W. side.

1 Market.,, 2
101 Ridley 100

Clinton Park
Baltimore Park

113 Qulnn
Brosnan

201 Fourteenth .200

301 Fifteenth 300
401 Si.xt«enth 400

Camp
501 Seventeenth 500
.519 Dorland 518
601 Eighteenth 600
701 Nineteenth 700

Columbia
801 Twentieth 800

Liberty
901 Twenty-first 900

Hill

1001 Twenty-second 1000

M
1101 Twentv-third 1100

Elizabeth
1201 Twentv-fourth 1200
1301 Twentv-fifth 1300
1401 Twenty-sixth 1400
Cirunnlson Avenue, S

s Prectta place S to Pros-
pect place

Oustavus, bet Powell and
Mason fm California to Sac-
ramento,

Outtenberiir, W End H
Assn.

Guy Place, bet Folsom
and Harrison fm First SW,

H, bet Golden Gate Park
and I fm First ov W.

H, South S F, fm Fourth av
SW to Visltaclon Valley.

Htkgein, bet Third and
Fourth fm King to Berry,

Haight, bet Waller and
PageW fm junction Gough
and Market,

South. Street. N. side,
1 Market and Gough 2

101 Octavia 100
201 Laguna 200
301 Buchanan,.. 300
401 Webster 400
501 Fillmore 500
601 Stelner 600
701 Pierce 700
801 Scott 800
901 Devisadero 900
1001 Broderlck 1000
1101 Baker 1100
1201 Lyon 1200
1301 Lott 1300
1401 Masonic avenue. ..1400

1501 Ashbury 1500
1601 Clayton 1600
1701 Cole 1700
1801 Shrader 1800

(e) Stanyan (e)

HalcWs San Bruno Road
4 miles fm City Hall

Hall Alley, bet Sansome
and Montgomery fm Val-
lejo S.

Hall Court, bet Wash-
ington and Jackson fm
Dupont W,

Hall Place, bet Leav-
enworth and Hyde fm
Jackson N.

Hallech, bet California
and Sacramento fm Front
to Leidesdortr.

Hal leek, E s Buchanan
nr Lombard

Hamilton, bet Holyoke
and Bowdoin fm Silver av
S, U M T.

Hamilton Square, bet
Scott and Stelner, Post and
Geary,

Hamlin, bet Leaven-
worth and Hyde fm Green
N,

Hamlin Place, bet
Broad woy and Vallejo fm
Larkln E.
Hammond Place, bet
Seconil and Third fm
Townsend to Berry.

Hampshire, bet Potrero
av and YorK fm Mission
Creek S to Twenty-first,
thence E to Jersey, thence
S to Serpentine av, and fm
IslaiK Creek S, South S. F.

Hampton Court, bet
Hawthorne and Third fm
Harrison NW,

Hampton Place, bet
Second and Third fm Fol-
som SE.

Hancock,bet Eighteenth
and Nineteenth, from
Church to Noe,

Hardie Place, bet Sut-
ter ond Bush fm Kearny
E,

Harlan Place, bet Sut-
ter and Bush fm Dupont
W.

Harriet, bet Sixth and
Seventh fm Howard to
Folsom,

Harrison, bet Folsom
and Bryant SW fm Steuart
to Fourteenth, thence to
Serpentine av.

South. Street. N. side.

1 Steuart 2
101 Spear ,.,.. 100

Johnston
201 Mam 200
301 Beale 300

401 Fremont 400
501 First 500

Essex 538

551 Rincon place
557 Stanley place „.-

—

Charles place 570

601 Second „ 600
613 Vassar place

Hawthorne &30
Hampton court 670

701 Third 700
Ritch 720

801 Fourth 800
901 Fifth 900

913 Fifth avenue
953 Oak Grove avenue
969 Park avenue
1001 Sixth lOOO

1011 Garden
Columbia
Sherman

1101 Seventh 1100
1119 Langton
1137 Chesley
1149 Hayward

Mariposa Terrace..
1201 Eighth 1200

Gordon „

1301 Ninth 1300
Dore

1401 Tenth 1400
1501 Eleventh. 1500

Nevada
Twelfth 1600

1601 Channel
1701 Fourteenth .'...1700

1721 Alameda
1801 Fifteenth 1800
1821 El Dorado
1901 Sixteenth 1900
1921 Santa Clara
2001 Seventeenth 2000
2021 Mariposa
2101 Eighteenth 2100
2121 Solano

Nineteenth 2200
2221 Butte
2:«)1 Twentieth 2300
2401 Twentv-flrst 2400
2501 Twenty-second 2500
2601 Twenty-third 2600
2701 Twenty-fourth 2700
2801 Twenty-fifth 2800
2901 Twenty-sixth •..2900

(e) Serpentine av (e)

HarrlHon Avenue, oet
Seventh and Eighth fm
Folsom SE.

Harry, fm Laidley SW to

Beacon.

WINDOW SHADES.
Manufacturer of fine "WnNDOW QEO.W. CLARK,SHADES for Private Resi- iw„,i,„* a*^^*
deuces. Stores, Officee, etc.. etc. 64a Market Street.


